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ACT and 5th Avenue Theatre Co-Production
Ride the Cyclone (free parking)

At 8:17 p.m., the St. 
Cassian High School 

choir boards the Cyclone roller 
coaster. At 8:19, the front axle 
breaks, sending them to their 

demise. Trapped in a fantastical carnival-like purgatory, the teens dis-
cover a mechanical fortune teller, who invites them to tell their stories 
of life interrupted, with the promise of a prize like no other.  
Note: Your ticket includes a voucher for free parking. Tickets must 
be purchased in even numbers.  
Date: Tuesday, May 15		  Time: 7:30 p.m.
Cost: $40 ($91 value)		  Deadline: Wednesday, May 9
Location: ACT: Falls Theatre, 700 Union St., Seattle
Event Coordinator: Shannon Russell, 206-852-1666,
shannon.m.russell@boeing.com
Instructions: Send a check payable to BLN and a self-addressed, 
stamped business envelope to Shannon Russell, 22401 NE 25th 
Way, Sammamish, WA 98074. Please include your e-mail 
address and phone number.v

Marymoor Park
Cirque Du Soleil: VOLTA
Freedom is the ultimate rush, the thrill 

of blazing your own trail. Inspired in 
part by the adventurous spirit that fuels the 

culture of action sports, VOLTA weaves acrobatics in a visually 
striking world driven by a stirring melodic score. 
Date:		  Time:	
Friday, September 21		  8:00 p.m.	
Sec. 103/104 $75.25; Sec. 200 $115; Sec. 101/102 $145
Saturday, September 22		  4:00 p.m.	
Sec. 103/104 $94; Sec. 200 $115; Sec. 101/102 $145
Sunday, September 23		  1:00 p.m.
Sec. 103/104 $75.25; Sec. 200 $115; Sec. 101/102 $145
Deadline: Saturday, June 30
Location: Marymoor Park, 6046 West Lake Sammamish Pkwy. 
NE, Redmond
Event Coordinator: Jesse Maciel, 206-852-1686,
jesus.f.maciel@boeing.com
Instructions: Send a check payable to BLN and a self-addressed, 
stamped business envelope to Jesse Maciel, MC 5X-09, c/o The 
Boeing Company, P.O. Box 3707, Seattle, WA 98124. Please 
include your e-mail address and phone number.vWashington State Fair

Concert & Rodeo Series
Enjoy a day at the fair and catch one 

of these great shows. Your ticket 
includes admission to the fair. 

Note: Showtimes vary. Visit thefair.com for times.
Chicago: Fri, Aug. 31, Sec. 2E, Rows 13-18, $72
Khalid: Sat, Sept. 1, Sec. 1H, Rows 12-13; $82
Florida Georgia Line: Sun, Sept. 2, Sec. D/E , Rows 15-16; $162
Rodeo, Scotty McCreery: Fri, Sept. 7, Sec. 12; Rows 4-6; $42
Rodeo, Jamey Johnson: Sat, Sept. 8, Sec. 12; Rows 4-6; $42
Rodeo Finals: Sun, Sept. 9, Sec, 12; Rows 4-7; $42
Rain: Beatles Tribute: Mon, Sept. 10, Sec. D/E, Rows 11-15, $52
Boy George/Culture Club: Thurs, Sept. 13, Sec. D/E, Rows 11-13,  $67
Terry Fator: Fri, Sept. 14, Sec. D/E Rows 15-17, $57
Toby Keith: Sat, Sept. 15, Sec. 1A/1H, Rows 11-13; $97
Lauren Daigle: Mon, Sept. 17, Sec. D/E, Rows 12-15; $47
Joan Jett & the Blackhearts: Wed, Sept. 19, Sec. 2D, Rows 12-14; $62
Brett Eldredge: Thurs, Sept. 20, Sec. 2D/2E, Rows 13-16; $77
Gabriel “Fluffy” Iglesias: Sat, Sept. 22, Sec. 2D/2E, Rows $67
Rascal Flatts: Sun, Sept. 23, Sec. 3E, Rows 28-30; $82
Deadline: Saturday, June 30
Location: Washington State Fair, 110 Ninth Ave. SW, Puyallup
Event Coordinator: Jesse Maciel, 206-852-1686,
jesus.f.maciel@boeing.com
Instructions: Send a check payable to BLN and a self-addressed, 
stamped business envelope to Jesse Maciel, MC 5X-09, c/o The 
Boeing Company, P.O. Box 3707, Seattle, WA 98124. Please 
include your e-mail address and phone number.v

Tulalip Amphitheatre
Tulalip Summer Concerts
Tulalip Resort Casino Amphitheatre will 

host multiple top performers this summer. 
Frankie Valli and the Four Seasons
Date: Saturday, June 23 	
Cost: Sec. B, Row 13; $105; Standing $65
Melissa Etheridge and LeAnn Rimes
Date: Saturday, July 14	
Cost: Standing; $70
Styx
Date: Thurday, August 23	
Cost: Sec. B, Row 15; $105
Dwight Yoakam and Joe Nichols
Date: Saturday, September 8	
Cost: Sec. B, Row 13, $105; Standing, $70
Time: 8:00 p.m. (gates open at 6:00 p.m.)
Deadline: Three weeks before each performance
Location: Tulalip Resort Casino, 10200 Quil 
Ceda Blvd., Tulalip
Event Coordinator: Cynthia Wood, 
425-446-1491, cynthia.l.wood@boeing.com
Instructions: Send a check pay-
able to BLN and a self-addressed, 

stamped business envelope to Cynthia Wood, 
MC 06-FJ, c/o The Boeing Company, P.O. Box 3707, Seattle, WA 
98124. Please include your e-mail address and phone number.v


